


o
pe

n
 E

v
en

ts

Truro College

Sat 09 Nov 2024 Open Day 10am - 3pm

Thu 09 Jan 2025 Open Evening 5pm - 8pm

Tue 21 Jan 2025 IB Info Evening at 7pm

Sat 01 Mar 2025 Open Day 10am - 1pm

Thu 01 May 2025 Open Evening 5pm - 8pm

Penwith College

Sat 12 Oct 2024 Open Day 10am - 1pm

Thu 16 Jan 2025 Open Evening 5pm - 8pm

Sat 08 March 2025 Open Day 10am - 1pm

Thu 08 May 2025 Open Evening 5pm - 8pm

Stem & Health Skills Centre, Bodmin

Sat 16 Nov 2024 Open Day 10am - 3pm

Sat 25 Jan 2025 Open Day 10am - 1pm

Explore your options on 
our website

Come and see our fantastic facilities 
and meet the team

Apply online and start your journey 
to an inspiring future
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